
 
Grades 1 – 5 Faith Formation Dates 2023-2024 

 

• Wednesday, September 6 - Bottle & Can Drive 9:30 AM – 5:30 PM drop your empties off at Barn 432  

• Sunday, September 10 - 9:30 AM Family Mass Opening of the Faith Formation Year  

• Sunday, September 10 - Material Pickup 10:30 – 11:30 AM at Barn 432 

• Tuesday, September 12 – FF Material Pickup 3:30 – 5:30 PM at Barn 432 

• Wednesday, September 13 – FF Material Pickup 3:30 – 5:30 PM at Barn 432 

• SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 17 – ALL CHILDREN MUST BE LOGGED INTO THE ST. MARY’S PRESS ONLINE PLATFORM 

• Wednesday, September 20 – Family BELIEVE NIGHT - 5:00 – 6:30 PM in the Gathering Space  

• Wednesday, October 4 – St. Francis of Assisi Feast Day - Annual Blessing of Pets 4:30 PM at Barn 432  

• Wednesday, October 11 – Family ENCOUNTER EVENING – 5:00 – 6:30 PM in the Gathering Space 

• Wednesday, October 18 – Bottle & Can Drive 9:30 AM – 5:30 PM drop your empties off at Barn 432 

• Tuesday, October 24 - Grade 2 Sacramental Parent Meeting 1:00 PM and 6:00 PM in the Gathering Space 

• Wednesday, October 25 - Grade 2 Sacramental Parent Meeting 6:00 PM in the Gathering Space 

• Wednesday, November 8 – Family BELIEVE NIGHT - 5:00 – 6:30 PM in the Gathering Space  

• Wednesday, November 15 – Safety Awareness – Grades 1 & 2 - 4:00 – 5:00 PM in the Gathering Space  

• Wednesday, November 15 – Safety Awareness – Grades 3,4, & 5 – 5:30 – 6:30 PM in the Gathering Space  

• Wednesday, November 29 – Bottle & Can Drive 9:30 AM – 5:30 PM drop your empties off at Barn 432 

• Wednesday, December 6 – Family ENCOUNTER EVENING – 5:00 – 6:30 PM in the Gathering Space 

• Wednesday, January 3 – Bottle & Can Drive 9:30 AM – 5:30 PM drop your empties off at Barn 432 

• Wednesday, January 10 – Family BELIEVE NIGHT - 5:00 – 6:30 PM in the Gathering Space  

• Tuesday, January 16 – Grade 2  First Reconciliation Prep 2:45 – 3:45 PM & 4:00 – 5:00 PM in the Upper Church 

• Wednesday, January 17 -  First Reconciliation Service 4:00 PM in the Upper Church  

• Tuesday, January 23 – Grade 2 First Reconciliation Prep 4:00 – 5:00 PM & 5:30 – 6:30 PM Upper Church 

• Wednesday, January 24 – Grade 2 First Reconciliation Service 4:00 PM Upper Church 

• Saturday, January 27 – First Reconciliation Service 11:00 AM  & 1:00 PM Upper Church 

• Tuesday, January 30 – Grade 2 First Reconciliation Prep 4:00 – 5:00 PM Upper Church 

• Wednesday, January 31 - First Reconciliation Service 4:00 PM Upper Church 

• Wednesday, February 14 – Ash Wednesday Service at 4:00 PM in the Upper Church 

• Wednesday, February 14 – Bottle & Can Drive 9:30 AM – 5:30 PM drop your empties off at Barn 432 

• Wednesday, February 28 – Family ENCOUNTER EVENING – 5:00 – 6:30 PM in the Gathering Space 

• Sunday, March 3 – Grade 2  First Holy Communion Retreat starting with the 9:30 & 11:30 AM Masses 

• Sunday, March 10 – Grade 2  First Holy Communion Retreat starting with the 9:30 & 11:30 AM Masses 

• Wednesday, March 20 – Family BELIEVE NIGHT - 5:00 – 6:30 PM in the Gathering Space  

• Wednesday, March 20 – Bottle & Can Drive 9:30 AM – 5:30 PM drop your empties off at Barn 432 

• Sunday, March 24 Palm Sunday – 9:30 AM Family Mass all children invited in procession with palm branches 

• SUNDAY, MARCH 24 ONLINE REGISTRATION OPENS FOR THE 2024 -2025 FAITH FORMATION YEAR 

• Wednesday, April 10 – Family ENCOUNTER EVENING – 5:00 – 6:30 PM in the Gathering Space 

• Tuesday, April 23 - Grade 2 FHC Practice 4:30 – 5:00 PM & 5:30 – 6:00 PM Upper Church 

• Wednesday, April 24 - Grade 2 FHC Practice 2:45 – 3:15 PM & 4:30 – 5:00 PM Upper Church 

• Wednesday, April 24 – Bottle & Can Drive 9:30 AM – 5:30 PM drop your empties off at Barn 432 

• Saturday, April 27 – First Holy Communion Masses – 11:00 AM & 1:00 PM Upper Church 

• Saturday, May 4 - First Holy Communion Masses – 11:00 AM &  1:00 PM Upper Church 

• Sunday, May 5 – 9:30 AM Family Mass; all Children invited in May Procession to crown the Blessed Mother 

• SUNDAY, MAY 5 - LAST DAY TO COMPLETE THE ST. MARY’S PRESS ONLINE LESSONS  

• Wednesday, May 29 – Bottle & Can Drive 9:30 AM – 5:30 PM drop your empties off at Barn 432 

• WEDNESDAY, JUNE 12 -  REGISTRATION CLOSES FOR THE 2024 -2025 FAITH FORMATION YEAR 

• Wednesday, June 12 – Bottle & Can Drive 9:30 AM – 5:30 PM drop your empties off at Barn 432 


